
Department Contacts for Paperless Overrides  
 
 

(updated 3/16/2020) 
 

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES: 

Lisa Brockhoff, X3460, LisaBrockhoff@creighton.edu 

Gerry Kuhlman, X4012, gkuhlman@creighton.edu  

Biology: 

Peggy Smith, X2811, PeggySmith@creighton.edu 

Dr. Mark Reedy, X3341, mreedy@creighton.edu  

Chemistry:  

Dr. Mike L. Miller, michaelmiller@creighton.edu 

Cultural and Social Studies:     

Angela Batson, X2837, arbatson@creighton.edu 

(To make the initial request, students should contact the 

instructor of the Cultural and Social Studies course they 

want to take.) 

Communication Studies: 

Dr. Chad McBride, X2382, mcm83803@creighton.edu 

Colleen Hastings, X2303, ColleenHastings@creighton.edu 

Education: 

Laurie Thake, X2820, lauriethake@creighton.edu  

English: 

Jill Dickey, X2822, JillDickey@creighton.edu  

Environmental Science/Sustainability 

Becky Crowell, X1839, RebeccaCrowell@creighton.edu 

Exercise Science: 

Nancy Nygren, X2088, nnygren@creighton.edu 

Fine and Performing Arts: 

Angela Batson, X2837, arbatson@creighton.edu 

Jill Dickey, X2822, JillDickey@creighton.edu  

History: 

Verleen Unruh, X2884, VerleenUnruh@creighton.edu  

Journalism, Media, and Computing:  

Joi Katskee, X2825, JoiKatskee@creighton.edu  

Carol Zuegner, X4059, carolzuegner@creighton.edu  

Mathematics: 

Nicole Lakeman, X2827, nicolelakeman@creighton.edu 

Dr. Randall Crist, X2580, crist@creighton.edu  

 

Modern Languages (SPN, FRN, GER, ITA, JPN): 

Sharon Saniuk, X2508, SharonSaniuk@creighton.edu 

(Begin by contacting the instructor of the course for 

approval.) 

Neuroscience: 

Peggy Smith, X2811, PeggySmith@creighton.edu 

Dr. Annemarie Shibata, X3588, 

AnnmarieShibata@creighton.edu 

Philosophy: 

Chloe Meyer, X2834, chloemeyer@creighton.edu 

Verleen Unruh, X2884, VerleenUnruh@creighton.edu 

Physics:   

Dr. Jack Gabel, X3066, jackgabel@creighton.edu (Primary 

contact for registration questions.) 

Dr. Gintaras Duda, X5730, gkduda@creighton.edu 

Psychology: 

Deb Marr, X2821, DebMarr@creighton.edu               

(Begin by contacting the instructor of the course for 

approval.) 

Political Science:  

Sharon Saniuk, X2836, SharonSaniuk@creighton.edu 

(Begin by contacting the instructor of the course for 

approval.) 

Theology: 

Chloe Meyer, X2834, chloemeyer@creighton.edu 

HEIDER COLLEGE OF BUSINESS:  

Amy Kelley, amykelley@creighton.edu 

Daphne McDowell, X2602, 

DaphneMcDowell@creighton.edu 

COLLEGE OF NURSING:  

Nick Orsi, X2374, NicholasOrsi@creighton.edu   
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